

BLS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL





Affiliated to CBSE (Affiliation No.: 2131917)

LIST OF MANAGING COMMITTEE OF BLS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

<u>S.NO.</u>	<u>NAME</u>	DESIGNATION
1.	Ms. Sandhya.	Manager
2.	Sh. B.L.Sharma	Chairman
3.	Ms. Sonia McPherson	Secretary
4.	Ms. Raman Mittal	Member
5.	Sh. Rakesh Kumar Sharma	Member
6.	Sh. Parikshit Rajput	Member
7.	Sh. Kanhiya Lal Sharma	Member
8.	Sh. Munish Bansal	Member
9.	Dr. Vaibhav Goyal	Parent Representative
10.	Ms. Deepti Agarwal	Parent Representative
11.	Sh. Rahul Sharma	Teacher Representative
12.	Ms. Shashi Sharma	Teacher Representative
13.	Ms. Geetanjali	Teacher Representative
14.	Ms. Sabita Kanjilal	Teacher Representative
15.	Ms. Deepti Kulshreshtha	CBSE Representive
16.	Mr. Sudhakaran PV	CBSE Representive

Tel.: 09219401727, 05722-277723 | Email: blsinternationalschool@gmail.com | website: www.blsschool.com